10/18/2016 School Maintenance Survey for Teachers

School Maintenance Survey for
Teachers

Your school is currently partnering with the Department of Public Health and Social
Services, Division of Environmental Health, to develop a Community-Supported School
Maintenance Program. We are currently in the process of gathering information about the
current processes used at the school and we would like your help. Please take a moment
to answer the following questions related to maintenance at your school.

* Required

| am a teacher at- *

(O George Washington High School
O Agueda Johnston Middle School
O M.U. Lujan Elementary School

How long have you been with the school?
O 0-3 Years
O 4-6 Years
O 7-9 Years

O Over 10 Years

How satisfied are you with the cleanliness of the school?

12 3 4 5

Not Satisfied © O O O O Very Satisfied

Are you proud to be a part of your school?
O Yes
O No

O Sometimes

Whose responbility is it to clean up your classroom? (Please check all that apply)
) My responsibility

L) Cleaning staff

L) Students

L) It's a group effort

L Other:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSFhQWLCLQrYVhLeYEW7UWyYHIQXJQroxrKYBOILXxQF n4vY1A/viewform ?c=0&w=1
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Where are the school's areas of greatest need? (Please check all that apply)
Classrooms

Bathrooms

Gym

Storage Rooms

Cafeteria

Other Offices

Outside Grounds

Other:

O 00ODO0CDO0DBOAOo-CL

Please indicate how responsive your school is at acting on issues you report in your
classroom.

O lIssues | report are fixed immediately.
O Generally; issues | report are fixed in a timely manner.
O lIssues | report take too long to be fixed.

O lIssues | report are very rarely fixed.

Would you be interested in volunteering to help with school improvement projects?
O Yes

O No

If you are interested in volunteering, how much time would you be willing to devote to
volunteering?

© Once a week
Once a month
Once a semester
Once ayear
Other:

o
o
O
O

What currently prevents you from volunteering? (Please check all that apply)
| have another job

Transportation issues

| am not aware of volunteer opportunities

Personal reasons

| do volunteer

Other:

O 0O0O0OO.C

Do you report issues with your classroom?
O Yes

O No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSFhQWLCLQrYVhLeYEW7UWyYHIQXJQroxrKYBOILXxQF n4vY1A/viewform ?c=0&w=1
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Depends on the type of issue

What would make you more likely to report maintenance issues in your classroom?

Are you interested in joining a team that aims to improve school maintenance?
Yes
No

| need more information about the time commitment to make my decision

Is there anything else you would like to share?

Never submit passwords through Google Forms.
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cbdehdphss@gmail.com «

52 responses

View all responses Publish analytics

Summary

| am a teacher at-

George Washington High School 52  100%
Agueda Johnston Middle School 0 0%
M.U. Lujan Elementary School 0 0%

How long have you been with the school?

0-3Years 12 23.1%
4-6 Years 6 11.5%
7-9 Years 6 11.5%
Over 10 Years 28 53.8%

How satisfied are you with the cleanliness of the school?

16

12

8

4

0 H_
1 2 3 4 5
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Not Satisfied: 1 18 35.3%

2 14 27.5%
3 13 255%
4 5 9.8%

Very Satisfied: 5 1 2%

Are you proud to be a part of your school?

Yes 25 50%
No 5 10%

m Sometimes 20 40%

Whose responbility is it to clean up your classroom? (Please check all that apply)

My responsi...
Cleaning staff
Students

It's agroupe...

Other
0 8 16 24

My responsibility 25 49%
Cleaning staff 20 39.2%
Students 19 37.3%

It's a group effort 32 62.7%
Other 4 7.8%

Where are the school's areas of greatest need? (Please check all that apply)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ny_pFWfQ__dDmiVBarSMCuTjxSppxgNQIO4M4VaUUqY/viewanalytics



10/18/2016 School Maintenance Survey for Teachers - Google Forms

Classrooms
Bathrooms
Gym

Storage Rooms
Cafeteria

Other Offices
Outside Gro...
Other

0 10 20 30 40
Outside Grounds 30 58.8%
Other 8 15.7%

Please indicate how responsive your school is at acting on issues you report in your

classroom.

Issues | report are fixed immediately. 4 8%

Generally; issues | report are fixed in a timely manner. 26 52%
Issues | report take too long to be fixed. 14 28%

Issues | report are very rarely fixed. 6 12%

Would you be interested in volunteering to help with school improvement projects?

Yes 30 58.8%
No 21 41.2%

If you are interested in volunteering, how much time would you be willing to devote to
volunteering?

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ny_pFWfQ__dDmiVBarSMCuTjxSppxgNQIO4M4VaUUqY/viewanalytics
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Y

Once a week
Once a month
Once a semester
Once a year
Other

3 8.8%
15 44.1%
6 17.6%
1 2.9%
9 26.5%

What currently prevents you from volunteering? (Please check all that apply)

| have anoth...
Transportatio...
| am not awa...
Personal rea...
| do volunteer

Other

0 5 10

| have another job

Transportation issues

| am not aware of volunteer opportunities
Personal reasons

| do volunteer

Other

22
10
13

15

10.6%
0%
4.3%
46.8%
21.3%
27.7%

Do you report issues with your classroom?

Yes 39 78%
No 0 0%
Depends on the type of issue 11 22%

20

What would make you more likely to report maintenance issues in your classroom?

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ny_pFWfQ__dDmiVBarSMCuTjxSppxgNQIO4M4VaUUqY/viewanalytics
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I would be more likely to report issues that have an immediate negative effect on students and
those that cannot fix myself.

I ALWAYS report issues, but they are never remedied promptly. We need a contract with a better
cleaning business because this current one does not do the work. | have to repeatedly report
issues. This is not a good business practice for Guam Cleaning Masters. There are other issues

with this current cleaning business -- too numerous to mention in this little space.

| always report them because | don't have the resources or permission to fix them.
If they were a health hazard or interfered with my teaching.

if there is a concern for health and/or safety

Things that are out of my control that should be handled by the district.

smell and destruction of property

Confirmation that my request was received.

| report them if they they have a direct and immediate impact on my students' comfort and

safety in the classroom.
Send this same survey form to me on daily basis (only when school is in session).
When it affects student safety and learning.

Air conditioners have not been cleaned and are leaking as a result. Floors are not being swept

and mop enough. Sinks are not being cleaned.

| do my diligence in reporting any classroom irregularities in a timely manner once observed.
If it made a difference

classroom conditions

If it was fixed in a timely manner.

issues beyond my personal skill in maintanence.

Major issues like trash not pick up, AC problem, door not locking, stained flooring, water leak
from the faucet, etc.

| usually report issues.

1. air con repair 2. wet mopping 3.working fire extinguisher 4.clearing/sucking up the chalk dust
from chalk board 5.carpentry: door knob; the door; the cabinet doors

PLEASE FIX THE DOOR KNOB/LOCK IN COUNSELING DEPT'S ENTRANCE. IT ALSO
NEEDS A KEY. PLEASE HAVE THE CLEANING CREW STRIP, CLEAN, AND WAX THE
COMMON AREA IN THE COUNSELING DEPT. PLEASE REMOVE BLUE COMPUTER WIRES
HANGING ON THE WALL IN THE COMMON AREA.

If I knew the work would be completed in a timely manner, | would more than likely report
maintenance issues, but the replies stated by the maintenance employees "if there is money"
hinders me from reporting issues. | still will report the issue, but know it may take a very long
time to get it fixed.

need improve daily clean up classroom..

safety concerns that are endangering to students and teachers etc.

Are you interested in joining a team that aims to improve school maintenance?

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ny_pFWfQ__dDmiVBarSMCuTjxSppxgNQIO4M4VaUUqY/viewanalytics 5/7
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Yes 10 19.6%
No 18 35.3%
I need more information about the time commitment to make my decision 23 45.1%

Is there anything else you would like to share?

Not at this time.

Volunteering. | do the following on a regular basis: Daily: Graffiti removal A-wing women's
restroom Weekly: Adopt-A-Wing, Adopt-R-Street and Recycling

Why are cleaning issues not taken seriously? Why does it take a long time to get rooms cleaned
or other issues promptly taken care of? Why do | have to specifically tell the vice principal what
the contracted cleaning business needs to be done; in other words, why do | have to constantly
tell them to sweep, clean, mop, take out the trash, etc.? Thought it was their job and this and
other tenets are written in the signed contract.

although there is an effort to improve the school condition, the school building and grounds are
old and in need of more work than is available.

New contract should be written to hold the cleaning company responsible. For example, include
in the contract how much money will deducted should a complaint arise from a teacher
indicating the room was not swept. This way, the cleaners would certainly leave no room undone
and neither would the company anymore revenue than they should.

Provide the schools with the resources and tools to do their work.

| already volunteered but haven't been utilized

None

| keep my room as clean as possible. However could use help from the cleaners in at least wet
mopping the floor once a week. -availability of equipment for self cleaning of classroom.

WE NEED STUDENT CHAIRS OR BENCH IN THE COMMON AREA. OUR CHAIRS WERE
BORROWED AND NEVER RETURNED.

outside clean EPA

In order for me to seriously partake in our school maintenance program, | need to know the
following: - Funding - Whose overall in charge - Maintenance Stakeholders - Bottom line, hate to

waste time.

Number of daily responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ny_pFWfQ__dDmiVBarSMCuTjxSppxgNQIO4M4VaUUqY/viewanalytics 6/7
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School Maintenance Survey for School
Staff

Your school is currently partnering with the Department of Public Health and Social
Services, Division of Environmental Health, to develop a Community-Supported School
Maintenance Program. We are currently in the process of gathering information about the
current processes used at the school and we would like your help. Please take a moment
to answer the following questions related to maintenance at your school.

* Required

| work at- *

(O George Washington High School
O Agueda Johnston Middle School
O M.U. Lujan Elementary School

How long have you been with the school?
O 0-3 Years
O 4-6 Years
O 7-9 Years

O Over 10 Years

How satisfied are you with the cleanliness of the school?

12 3 4 5

Not Satisfied © O O O O Very Satisfied

Are you proud to be a part of your school?
O Yes
O No

O Sometimes

Whose responbility is it to clean up the area where you work? (Please check all that apply)
) My responsibility

L) Cleaning staff
L) Teachers

L] Students
o

It's a group effort

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSd8Qutgh97x0sIB2reW 2jAF 7cQnfy Tzxhm 87y T Y4rWtVhabQQ/viewform ?c=08&w=1
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L Other:

Where are the school's areas of greatest need? (Please check all that apply)
Classrooms

Bathrooms

Gym

Storage Rooms

Cafeteria

Other Offices

Outside Grounds

Other:

O 000OO0ODBOAOBO-C

Please indicate how responsive your school is at acting on issues you report.
O lIssues | report are fixed immediately.

O Generally; issues | report are fixed in a timely manner.

O lIssues | report take too long to be fixed.

O Issues | report are very rarely fixed.

Would you be interested in volunteering to help with school improvement projects?
O Yes

O No

If you are interested in volunteering, how much time would you be willing to devote to
volunteering?

O Once a week

O Once a month

() Once a semester
O Once ayear

O Other:

What currently prevents you from volunteering? (Please check all that apply)
| have another job

Transportation issues

| am not aware of volunteer opportunities

Personal reasons

| do volunteer

Other:

o
oJ
oJ
oJ
o
oJ

Do you report school maintenance issues you observe?

O Yes

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSd8Qutqh97x0sIB2r6W 2jAF 7cQnfy Tzxhm 87y TY4rWtVhgbQQ/viewform 2c=0&w=1
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No

Depends on the type of issue

What would make you more likely to report maintenance issues?

Are you interested in joining a team that aims to improve school maintenance?
Yes
No

| need more information about the time commitment to make my decision

Is there anything else you would like to share?

Never submit passwords through Google Forms.
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1 response

View all responses Publish analytics

Summary

| work at-

George Washington High School 1 100%
Agueda Johnston Middle School 0 0%
M.U. Lujan Elementary School 0 0%

How long have you been with the school?

0-3Years O 0%
4-6 Years O 0%
79Years 1 100%
Over10Years O 0%

How satisfied are you with the cleanliness of the school?

1.0
0.8
0.6
0.4

0.2

0.0
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Not Satisfied: 1

Very Satisfied: 5

School Maintenance Survey for School Staff - Google Forms

1 100%
2 0 0%
3 0 0%
4 0 0%
0 0%

Are you proud to be a part of your school?

Yes 1 100%
No 0 0%
Sometimes 0 0%

Whose responbility is it to clean up the area where you work? (Please check all that

apply)

My responsi...

Cleaning staff

Teachers
Students
Other

0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8

My responsibility 0 0%
Cleaning staff 0 0%
Teachers O 0%
Students O 0%

It's a group effort 1 100%
Other 0 0%

Where are the school's areas of greatest need? (Please check all that apply)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1r_DfbaoFo_7xt500ruD GCwSDgHSVRPYeOcgyNh9pceg/viewanalytics
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Classrooms
sathrooms |
Gym

Storage Rooms
Cafeteria

Other Offices

Outside Gro...
Other
0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8

Storage Rooms 0
Cafeteria 0

Other Offices 0 0%
Outside Grounds 1
Other 1

Please indicate how responsive your school is at acting on issues you report.

Issues | report are fixed immediately. 0 0%

Generally; issues | report are fixed in a timely manner. 1 100%
Issues | report take too long to be fixed. 0 0%

Issues | report are very rarely fixed. 0 0%

Would you be interested in volunteering to help with school improvement projects?

No responses yet for this question.

If you are interested in volunteering, how much time would you be willing to devote to
volunteering?

No responses yet for this question.

What currently prevents you from volunteering? (Please check all that apply)

No responses yet for this question.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1r_DfbaoFo_7xt500ruD GCwSDgHSVRPYeOcgyNh9pceg/viewanalytics

3/4



10/18/2016 School Maintenance Survey for School Staff - Google Forms
Do you report school maintenance issues you observe?

Yes 1 100%
No O 0%
Depends on the type of issue 0 0%

What would make you more likely to report maintenance issues?

Are you interested in joining a team that aims to improve school maintenance?

No responses yet for this question.

Is there anything else you would like to share?

Number of daily responses

1.00
0.75
0.50
0.25

0.00

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1r_DfbaoFo_7xt500ruD GCwSDgHSVRPYeOcgyNh9pceg/viewanalytics 4/4
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School Maintenance Survey for Students

Your school is currently partnering with the Department of Public Health and Social
Services, Division of Environmental Health, to develop a Community-Supported School
Maintenance Program. We are currently in the process of gathering information about the
current processes used at the school and we would like your help. Please take a moment
to answer the following questions related to maintenance at your school.

* Required

| am a student at- *
O George Washington High School
O Agueda Johnston Middle School

What grade are you in?
(O 6th Grade
O 7th Grade
O 8th Grade
O 9th Grade
(O 10th Grade
O 11th Grade
O 12th Grade

How satisfied are you with the cleanliness of the school?

12 3 4 5

Not Satisfied O O O O O Very Satisfied

Are you proud to be a part of your school?
O Yes
O No

O Sometimes
Whose responbility is it to clean up your classroom? (Please check all that apply)

L) My responsibility
Cleaning staff

(]
L) Teachers
L] Other staff
)

It's a group effort

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSA68PATvgzeXn-k94H6Bvy_LczYHgGIX38MepcS-E8v60h14lgiviewform2c=08w=1 13
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L Other:

Where are the school's areas of greatest need? (Please check all that apply)
Classrooms

Bathrooms

Gym

Storage Rooms

Cafeteria

Other Offices

Outside Grounds

Other:

O 000OO0ODBOAOBO-C

Would you be interested in volunteering to help with school improvement projects?
O Yes

O No

If you are interested in volunteering, how much time would you be willing to devote to
volunteering?

O Once a week
Once a month
Once a semester
Once a year

Other:

o
O
O
o

What currently prevents you from volunteering? (Please check all that apply)
School work

Transportation issues

| am not aware of volunteer opportunities

Personal reasons

| have a job

| do volunteer

Other:

O 0O0OO0OOO-CEC

Do you report issues you see in the classrooms or around the school?
O Yes
O No

(O Depends on the type of issue

What would make you more likely to report maintenance issues?

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSd68P4TvgzeXn-k94H6vy_LczYHgGOX38MepcS-E8v60h14lg/viewform ?c=0&w=1
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Are you interested in joining a team that aims to improve school maintenance?
Yes
No

| need more information about the time commitment to make my decision

Is there anything else you would like to share?

Submit

Never submit passwords through Google Forms.

Powered by This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Additional Terms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSA68PATvgzeXn-k94H6Bvy_LczYHgGIX38MepcS-E8v60h14lgiviewform2c=08w=1 33


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSd68P4TvgzeXn-k94H6vy_LczYHgG9X38MepcS-E8v6Oh14lg/reportabuse?source=https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSd68P4TvgzeXn-k94H6vy_LczYHgG9X38MepcS-E8v6Oh14lg/viewform?c%3D0%26w%3D1%26usp%3Dmail_form_link
http://www.google.com/accounts/TOS
http://www.google.com/google-d-s/terms.html

10/18/2016 School Maintenance Survey for Students - Google Forms

cbdehdphss@gmail.com «

S responses

View all responses Publish analytics

Summary

| am a student at-

George Washington High School 5 100%
Agueda Johnston Middle School 0 0%

What grade are you in?

6th Grade 0 0%
7th Grade 0 0%
8th Grade 0 0%
9th Grade 0 0%
10th Grade 0 0%
11th Grade 0 0%
12th Grade 5 100%

How satisfied are you with the cleanliness of the school?

2.0
1.5
1.0

0.5

0.0
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Not Satisfied: 1 2 40%
2 2 40%

3 1 20%

4 0 0%

Very Satisfied: 5 0 0%

Are you proud to be a part of your school?
Yes 1 20%

No O 0%
Sometimes 4 80%

Whose responbility is it to clean up your classroom? (Please check all that apply)

My responsi...
Cleaning staff
Teachers
Other staff
It'sagroupe...

Other

0 1 2 3 4

My responsibility 4 80%
Cleaning staff 4 80%
Teachers 4 80%

Other staff 2 40%

It's a group effort 5  100%
Other 1 20%

Where are the school's areas of greatest need? (Please check all that apply)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C GCsdoCMKCBG5QgePxps9x0O2koKjbJvJjfmImDIL96A/viewanalytics
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Classrooms
Bathrooms
Gym

Storage Rooms
Cafeteria

Other Offices
Outside Gro...
Other

Other Offices 2 40%
Outside Grounds 4 80%
Other 1 20%

Would you be interested in volunteering to help with school improvement projects?

Yes 3 60%

No 2 40%
If you are interested in volunteering, how much time would you be willing to devote to
volunteering?

Onceaweek 1 25%

Onceamonth 1 25%

Once a semester 1 25%

Onceayear 1 25%

, Other 0 0%

What currently prevents you from volunteering? (Please check all that apply)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C GCsdoCMKCBG5QgePxps9x0O2koKjbJvJjfmImDIL96A/viewanalytics
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School work
Transportatio...
| am not awa...
Personal rea...
| have a job

| do volunteer

Other
0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5

| haveajob O 0%
| do volunteer 3 60%
Other 0 0%

Do you report issues you see in the classrooms or around the school?

Yes 1 20%
No O 0%
Depends on the type of issue 4 80%

What would make you more likely to report maintenance issues?

Someone reacting
If it is a hazard towards staff and students.
Seeing maintenance workers around during school hours.

Maybe if the people | reported it to would actually do something about it.

Are you interested in joining a team that aims to improve school maintenance?

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C GCsdoCMKCBG5QgePxps9x0O2koKjbJvJjfmImDIL96A/viewanalytics
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Yes 1 20%
No 0 0%

e my decision 4 80%

Is there anything else you would like to share?

Go GW!

The biggest issue that | can see as a student is that there's no sense of duty, responsibility, or
ownership. It's hard to motivate people to do something they don't see as helping them. Why not
do a last 15 minutes of the day before dismissal to clean the classroom? We've done these
sorts of things in elementary schools. Do mandatory monthly clean-ups. Do something that gets
people excited about our schools. I'm a graduating senior, and | know that we can have fun
painting, or picking up trash, or anything menial, as long as we have our friends with us, and it's
not a consequence of an action. Why not make a system that requires a certain area of classes
to come in one time in a month to do a walkover of the school, and fix up the things we find?
This is just speculation on my part, but | also think that a big cause of facilities getting trashed
is that our campus is somewhat of an eyesore. It looks old. It looks ugly. If we made the
bathrooms prettier, people would trash them up less. Get rid of the old tiling, brighten them up
with better lighting, nicer paint colors, and replace the cinder block walls with actual stalls. It
sounds funny to say it like this, but our bathrooms don't have a good atmosphere. We need to
facelift our school to make it something we can all be proud of. No one is happy having a junky
car that's rusting out. We want to have something that at least looks well enough. We can't raise
George Washington up to the level of Okkodo High School, or any of the newly built schools, but

we can renovate it to do something.

| think the bathrooms really need to be cleaned.

Number of daily responses
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School Maintenance Survey for Parents

Your student’s school is currently partnering with the Department of Public Health and
Social Services, Division of Environmental Health, to develop a Community-Supported
School Maintenance Program. We are currently in the process of gathering information
about the current processes used at the school and we would like your help. Please take a
moment to answer the following questions related to maintenance at the school.

* Required

My child is a student at- *

O George Washington High School
O Agueda Johnston Middle School
O M.U. Lujan Elementary School

How many years have you been a parent to a student at this school?
O 0-3 Years
O 4-6 Years
O 7-9 Years

(O Over 10 Years

How satisfied are you with the cleanliness of the school?

1 2 3 4 5

Not Satisfied O O O O O Very Satisfied

Are you proud to be a part of the school?
O Yes
O No

O Sometimes

Whose responbility is it to clean up the school? (Please check all that apply)
L) Cleaning staff

L School staff

L] Students

L) It's a group effort

L) Other:

Where are the school's areas of greatest need? (Please check all that apply)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSePf4wlovotg-Aw5cAGZ StCO0seum6jbnIMR 5s8dMLOF U Q8Lew/viewform ?c=0&w=1
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Classrooms
Bathrooms

Gym

Storage Rooms
Cafeteria

Other Offices
Outside Grounds

Other:

O 0O00O0ODO0ODOAOBO-C

Would you be interested in volunteering to help with school improvement projects?
O Yes

O No

If you are interested in volunteering, how much time would you be willing to devote to
volunteering?

() Once a week
Once a month

O
O Once a semester
O Once ayear

@)

Other:

What currently prevents you from volunteering? (Please check all that apply)
Work

Transportation issues

| am not aware of volunteer opportunities

Personal reasons

| do volunteer

Other:

O O0O0O0O-C

Do you report school maintenance issues you observe?
O Yes
O No

(O Depends on the type of issue

What would make you more likely to report maintenance issues?

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSePf4wlovotg-Aw5cAGZ StCO0seum6jbnIMR 5s8dMLOF U Q8Lew/viewform ?c=0&w=1
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Are you interested in joining a team that aims to improve school maintenance?
Yes
No

| need more information about the time commitment to make my decision

Is there anything else you would like to share?

Submit

Never submit passwords through Google Forms.
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cbdehdphss@gmail.com «

12 responses

View all responses

Summary

My child is a student at-

George Washington High School 8 66.7%
Agueda Johnston Middle School 0 0%
M.U. Lujan Elementary School 4 33.3%

How many years have you been a parent to a student at this school?

0-3Years 7 63.6%
4-6 Years 2 18.2%
79 Years O 0%
Over 10 Years 2 18.2%

How satisfied are you with the cleanliness of the school?

N

-

; ] H N
4 5

1 2 3
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Not Satisfied: 1 3 27.3%
2 1 9.1%

3 5 455%

4 1 9.1%

Very Satisfied: 5 1 9.1%

Are you proud to be a part of the school?
Yes 6 54.5%

No O 0%
Sometimes 5 45.5%

Whose responbility is it to clean up the school? (Please check all that apply)

Cleaning staff
School staff
Students

It's agroupe...

Other
0 2 4 6

Cleaning staff 5 45.5%
School staff 4  36.4%
Students 3 27.3%

It's a group effort 8 72.7%
Other 0 0%

Where are the school's areas of greatest need? (Please check all that apply)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1M6ukBIHU9j3zKo8tf7zZgBeYHfpgebcWjRcM8gSCoGQ/viewanalytics
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Classrooms
Bathrooms
Gym

Storage Rooms
Cafeteria

Other Offices
Outside Gro...
Other

0 2 4 6
Outside Grounds 6 54.5%
Other 4 36.4%

Would you be interested in volunteering to help with school improvement projects?

Yes 9 81.8%
No 2 18.2%

If you are interested in volunteering, how much time would you be willing to devote to
volunteering?

Onceaweek 3 30%

Onceamonth 4 40%

A Once a semester 2 20%
Onceayear O 0%

Other 1  10%

What currently prevents you from volunteering? (Please check all that apply)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1M6ukBIHU9j3zKo8tf7zZgBeYHfpgebcWjRcM8gSCoGQ/viewanalytics
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Work
Transportatio...
| am not awa...
Personal rea...
| do volunteer

Other

0 1 2 3 4
Other 3 2/.3%

Do you report school maintenance issues you observe?

Yes 5 455%
No 2 182%
Depends on the type of issue 4 36.4%

What would make you more likely to report maintenance issues?

Definitely the safety for all children.

Safety concerns

Are you interested in joining a team that aims to improve school maintenance?

Yes 4 36.4%
No 1 9.1%

| need more information about the time commitment to make my decision 6 54.5%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1M6ukBIHU9j3zKo8tf7zZgBeYHfpgebcWjRcM8gSCoGQ/viewanalytics 4/5
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Is there anything else you would like to share?
Collaborative effort is great.

The whole School needs to be repaint.the Statue needs to be fix coz its the embloom for the
School. The parking for staff n students needs to be fixed.

Admin sucks as far as accountability of the children and their grades!

Number of daily responses
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